
COR #  7 

Printed on: 4/20/2021 4:05 PM 

Change Order Request #  7: Return balance of owners Forced 
Account funds 
To: BOARD OF LYON COUNTY COMMISSIONERS From: SLETTEN CONSTRUCTION OF NEVADA INC 

27 South Main St 600 S LAS VEGAS BLVD #700 
Yerington, NV 89447 LAS VEGAS, NV 89101 

Date Created: 4/20/2021 Created By: Cadwell Collins 

Contract: 
LYON COUNTY ANIMAL SERVICES BLDG 

Total: $ -77,307.00 

2951-19574 

Change Order Request Title: 
Return balance of owners Forced Account 
funds 

Change Order Request Description: 

Returning the un-used balance of the Forced Account $ 77,703.00 

PCO Item Status Change (in 
Days) 

Quantity UM Unit Price Amount 

     1 : Return balance of owners Forced 

Account funds 

Approved 0.000 LS 0.00000 $ -77,307.00 

Total $ -77,307.00 

Contract Summary: 
The original contract sum is $ 4,558,094.00 

The net change by previously authorized change orders is $ 
The contract sum prior to this change order was $ 5,751,868.15 
The contract sum would be changed by this change order in the amount of $ -77,307.00 

The new contract sum including this change order will be $ 5,674,561.15 

BOARD OF LYON COUNTY 
COMMISSIONERS 

SLETTEN CONSTRUCTION OF NEVADA 
INC 

SIGNATURE  DATE SIGNATURE  DATE SIGNATURE  DATE 

Cadwell Collins
Text Box
1,193,774.15

Cadwell Collins
Pen


	PCO - PCO - 7 (Return balance of owners Forced Account funds)

